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198802190000
49530

02/19/1988
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK.

172 35 Other:VOLUME
170, PAGE 436

198802260000
55490

02/26/1988
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BNK

172 878 Other:VOLUME
162, PAGE 388

198809210002
86540

09/21/1988
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BNK

205 477

198801280000
28440

01/28/1988
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

169 155 Other:VOLUME
164, PAGE 726

198808310002
64490

08/31/1988
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BNK

202 269

198809060002
69250

09/06/1988
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BNK

202 980 Other:VOLUME
197, PAGE 540
RE-
RECORDED IN
BOOK 201,
PAGE 26

198809210002
87270

09/21/1988
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BNK

205 478


