Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1988; Index Type= Land Records; Name= COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD.;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198802190000 49530	02/19/1988 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK.	172	35				Other:VOLUME 170, PAGE 436
198802260000 55490	02/26/1988 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BNK	172	878				Other:VOLUME 162, PAGE 388
198809210002 86540	09/21/1988 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BNK	205	477				
198801280000 28440	01/28/1988 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	169	155				Other:VOLUME 164, PAGE 726
198808310002 64490	08/31/1988 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BNK	202	269				
198809060002 69250	09/06/1988 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BNK	202	980				Other:VOLUME 197, PAGE 540 RE- RECORDED IN BOOK 201, PAGE 26
198809210002 87270	09/21/1988 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BNK	205	478				